Low Ohm Shunt
TYPE HPR SERIES
The HPR Series is a radial low ohm resistor for current
sensing in a range of instrumentation and control
equipments.  It is stocked in it's 5 Watt package at Arrow.
Wattages range from 2 to 7 Watts in a slim line ceramic
package.
MEGGITT CGS

ELECTRICAL
PAGE 2 OF 2
HOW TO ORDER
DIMENSIONS
Resistance Range:
Insulation Resistance:
Maximum Current;
Temperature Coefficient:
Terminal Strength:
Measuring Point:
R005 - 1R0
1000 Meg ohms minimum
2 watt - 5 watt  15A, 7 watt - 10 watt 30A
± 100ppm/°C
Radial 1kg - Axial 4.5kg
Axial type 10mm. ± 0.5 from body,  Radial type 4mm. ± 0.5 from body
COMMON PARTCOMMON PARTCOMMON PARTCOMMON PARTCOMMON PART
HPRHPRHPRHPRHPR
HPR - Ceramic
Radial Shunt
POWER / SIZEPOWER / SIZEPOWER / SIZEPOWER / SIZEPOWER / SIZE
05R05R05R05R05R
See Table Above
TOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCE
JJJJJ
J ± 5%
RESISTANCE VALUERESISTANCE VALUERESISTANCE VALUERESISTANCE VALUERESISTANCE VALUE
R10R10R10R10R10
R005 - 5 milli ohms
R47 - 470 milli ohms
W ± 1
14
14
14.5
26
26
26
26
26
L ± 0.5
5
5
5
5
5
8
5
8
H ± 1
18.5
13.5
18.5
12
13.5
13.5
17
17
P ± 0.5
10
10